ISOMETRIC VIEW TOP VIEW
FRONT SIDE VIEWRIGHT SIDE VIEW
PART NUMBER A B C D BTU
OPT-R24PCFO 24" 10" 10" 8" 45,000
OPT-R24PCFOE12V 24" 10" 10" 8" 45,000
OPT-R30PCFO 30" 16" 12" 10" 65,000
OPT-R30PCFOE12V 30" 16" 12" 10" 65,000
OPT-R36PCFO 36" 20" 12" 10" 65,000
OPT-R36PCFOE12V 36" 20" 12" 10" 65,000
CAZO FIRE BOWL - POWDER COAT STEEL
Fire Pit Material: Aluminum
Finish: Powder Coat
Pan Material: 304 Stainless Steel